
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\Jan 2 CC Mtg\Contract No. 5935.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5935 
S. HIGH POINT ROAD RECOSNTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT – 2006 (INCLUDING DISTRICT 2 – 2006) 
  

Homburg Contractors, Inc. $989,057.50 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810364-00-53W0256 $671,527.00 
Contingency 8%+ 53,722.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 100,731.00
Sub-Total $825,980.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810364-00-53W0256 $45,970.00 
Contingency 8%+ 3,677.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 6,893.00
Sub-Total $56,540.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0256 $110,065.00 
Contingency 8%+ 8,805.00
Sub-Total $118,870.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810335-00-53W0256 $123,424.00 
Contingency 8%+ 9,876.00
Sub-Total $133,300.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810364-00-53W0256 $25,245.70 
Contingency 8%+ 2,020.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 3,784.30
Sub-Total $31,050.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58540-810364-00-53W0256 $12,825.80 
Contingency 8%+ 1,026.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 1,928.20
Sub-Total $15,780.00 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,181,520.00 
 
 


